
SPRING MUSICAL REHEARSAL & PERFORMANCE DATES​
(Rehearsal dates are subject to change depending on the needs of the production.) 

 

●​ Fri, Jan 7, 9:00-2:00: REHEARSAL & Cast/Crew/Parent Meeting 9-11 

●​ Wed, Jan 12, 9:00-12:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Tue, Jan 18, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Tue, Jan 25, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Tue, Feb 1, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Tue, Feb 8, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Thurs, Feb 10, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Tue, Feb 22, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Thurs, Feb 24, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Tue, Mar 1, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Thurs, Mar 3, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Fri, Mar 4, 9:00-12:00: REHEARSAL (HEADSHOTS for everyone--come photo ready) 

●​ Tue, Mar 8, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Thurs, Mar 10, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Tue, Mar 15, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Thurs, Mar 17, 12:30-3:00: REHEARSAL 

●​ Fri, Mar 18, 9:00-2:00 PM: TECH & DRESS REHEARSAL 

●​ Mon, Mar 21, 12:30-3:00: TECH & DRESS REHEARSAL 

●​ Wed, Mar 23, 10:00-3:00: FINAL DRESS REHEARSAL/FACULTY PREVIEW (1:00 show) 

●​ Thurs, Mar 24, 2:00-9:00: PERFORMANCE (6:30 show) 

●​ Fri. Mar 25 Noon call time (2 pm show) 

●​ Fri, Mar 25,: FINAL PERFORMANCE (6:30 show) 

●​ Fri, Apr 1, 10:00-1:00: SPRING MUSICAL WRAP PARTY 


